"LCD TV Led Backlight Strip 7020 55
Model: CA-55-610-7020
Specifications:
Size Model
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Lamp
Bead
Model
Lamp
Bead
Quantity
Power
(W)
Number
of
Parallel
Groups
Each
Group
Count
into
Constant
Voltage
(V)
Current
(mA)
Plate
26” CA-595 595 3 4014 84 0.2 4 21 63 240 Aluminum
32” CA-32-355-7020 355 3.8 7020 39 0.5 3 13 39 450 Aluminum
37” CA-37-420-7020 420 3.8 7020 48 0.5 2 24 72 300 Aluminum
39” CA-39-435-7020 435 3.8 7020 50 0.5 2 24 75 300 Aluminum
40” CA-40-450-7020 450 3.8 7020 5 0.5 2 26 78 300 Aluminum
42” CA-42-475-7020 475 3.8 7020 54 0.5 2 27 81 300 Aluminum
46” CA-46-520-7020 520 3.8 7020 56 0.5 2 28 84 300 Aluminum
48” CA-48-530-7020 530 3.8 7020 60 0.5 2 20 60 450 Aluminum
50” CA-50-555-7020 555 3.8 7020 66 0.5 3 22 66 450 Aluminum
52” CA-52-595-7020 595 3.8 7020 66 0.5 3 22 66 450 Aluminum
55” CA-55-610-7020 610 3.8 7020 69 0.5 3 23 69 450 Aluminum
58” CA-58-645-7020 645 3.8 7020 75 0.5 3 25 75 450 Aluminum
Connection:
 Made in China